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Audubon Naturalist Society Rust Nature Sanctuary   
802 Children’s Center Rd. 
SW, Leesburg, VA 20175

www.anshome.org Susanne Ortmann
Diane Lill, GreenKids 
Director

susanneortmann.greenkids@gmail.com
diane.lill@anshome.org

301-652-9188

Banshee Reeks Nature Preserve 21085 The Woods Rd., 
Leesburg, VA 20175

www.loudoun.
gov/1277/Banshee-Reeks-
Nature-Preserve

Ron Circé, Preserve 
Manager

Ron.Circe@loudoun.gov
bansheereeks@loudoun.gov

703-737-8550

Blue Ridge Center for 
Environmental Stewardship

11661 Harpers Ferry Rd., 
Purcellville, VA 20132

www.blueridgecenter.org Darlene Lamoureux, 
Operations Manager or 
Spring Ligi, Volunteer 
Coordinator

DLamoureux@blueridgecenter.org
sligi@blueridgecenter.org 
info@blueridgecenter.org 

540-668-7640

Broadlands Nature Center 21907 Claiborne Parkway, 
Broadlands, VA 20148

www.broadlandshoa.org Rachel Merino, Naturalist naturalist@broadlandshoa.com 703-729-9726

Catoctin Creek Scenic River 
Advisory Committee

www.CatoctinScenicRiver.org David Ward CatoctinScenicRiver@gmail.com 540-822-5092

Claude Moore Park 21544 Old Vestal’s Gap 
Rd., Sterling, VA 20164

www.loudoun.
gov/1285/Claude-Moore-Park

Brian Danner, Assistant 
Manager or Bobby Colicci, 
Park Naturalist

Brian.Danner@loudoun.gov
bobby.colicci@loudoun.gov

571-258-3700

Educational Climate Solutions
42708 Red Shale Ct., 
Ashburn, VA 20148

educationalclimatesolutions.
godaddysites.com Diana Weber, Director educationalclimatesolutions@gmail.com

703-350-9079

Friends of Banshee Reeks 
Nature Preserve

21085 The Woods Road, 
Leesburg, VA 20175

www.bansheereeksnp.org/ Jonathan Kauffman, 
Secretary

kauffmj@gmail.com
info@bansheereeksnp.org

703-669-0316

Friends of the Blue Ridge 
Mountains

P.O. Box 1002, Purcellville, 
VA 20134

friendsofblueridge.org Carole Napolitano, 
Education Committee 
Chair

carole.a.napolitano@gmail.com

Goose Creek Association P.O. Box 1178, 
Middleburg, VA 20118

goosecreek.org Holly Geary, Executive 
Administrator

info@goosecreek.org 540-687-3073

Goose Creek Scenic River 
Advisory Committee

P.O. Box 56, Lincoln, VA 
20160                                                                                            

Phil Daley, Chair phildaley40@gmail.com
GooseCreekScenicRiver@Yahoo.com

Keep Loudoun Beautiful P.O. Box 5, Leesburg VA 
20178

keeploudounbeautiful.org Carrie-Anne Mosley, Vice 
President

camklb@gmail.com
info@keeploudounbeautiful.org

703-475-0202

Loudoun County Department of 
Building and Development

1 Harrison St. SE, 
Leesburg, VA 20175

www.loudoun.
gov/1321/Natural-Resources

Jim Brown, B&D Natural 
Resources Division 
Manager

jim.brown@loudoun.gov
bad@loudoun.gov

703-737-8728   

Loudoun County Department of 
Health

1 Harrison St. SE, 
Leesburg, VA 20175

www.loudoun.
gov/1286/Environmental-
Health-Services

health@loudoun.gov 703-777-0234

Loudoun County Public Library 102 North St. NW, Suite A, 
Leesburg, VA 20176

library.loudoun.gov Kelly Senser, Library 
Assistant

kelly.senser@loudoun.gov 703-777-0323
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Loudoun County Master 
Gardeners  (see also Virginia 
Cooperative Extension Loudoun 
County Unit)

750 Miller Dr. SE, Suite F-
3, Leesburg, VA 20175

loudouncountymastergardeners
.org

Barbara Bailey, 
Community Engagement 
Coordinator

bbarbara@vt.edu
loudounmg@vt.edu

703-771-5150

Loudoun County Public Schools 
— Energy & Environment Team

1002-C Sycolin Rd. SE, 
Leesburg, VA, 20175

www.lcps.org/domain/27217 Susan Gerson, Energy 
Manager or Mike 
Barancewicz, Energy 
Manager

susan.gerson@lcps.org
michael.barancewicz@lcps.org
eeteam@lcps.org

571-252-2960

Loudoun Pediatric Obesity 
Coalition

https://www.facebook.
com/LoudounPediatricObesityC
oalitionLPOC/

Sapna Hencinski, 
Coordinator

sapna.hencinski@loudoun.gov 202-669-0031 

Loudoun Soil and Water 
Conservation District

30 Catoctin Circle SE, Suite 
H, Leesburg, VA 20175

www.loudounsoilandwater.org Jennifer Venable, 
Education Specialist

jennifer.venable@lswcd.org 571-918-4530, 
ext. 109

Loudoun Water 44865 Loudoun Water 
Way, Ashburn, VA 20147

www.loudounwater.org Erika Cuevas, Outreach 
Coordinator

ecuevas@loudounwater.org 571-291-7907

Loudoun Watershed Watch www.loudounwatershedwatch.
org 

David Ward or
Sarah Ali, Stream 
Monitoring Coordinator

info@loudounwatershedwatch.org 540-822-5092

Loudoun Wildlife Conservancy P.O. Box 1892, Leesburg, 
VA 20177

www.loudounwildlife.org Meghan Goldman or 
Michael Myers

mgoldman@loudounwildlife.org
mmyers@loudounwildlife.org
info@loudounwildlife.org

703-777-2575

Morven Park - Morven Park 
Center for Civic Impact

17195 Southern Planter 
Lane, Leesburg, VA 20176

www.morvenpark.org Gwyneth Mac Murtrie, 
Director of Education

gmacmurtrie@morvenpark.org 703-777-2414, 
ext. 6620

NextGenTreesUSA P.O. Box 3343
Leesburg, VA 20177

https://nextgentreesusa.com  Dabney Kerr or Tom 
Boone, Co-Founders

dabney@nextgentreesusa.com
tomb@nextgentreesusa.com

703-443-4571

Northern Virginia Community 
College

Loudoun Campus, 21200 
Campus Dr., Sterling, VA 
20164

www.nvcc.edu Barbara Canfield, Dean, 
Natural and Applied 
Sciences

bcanfield@nvcc.edu 703-450-2575

Northwest Virginia Regional 
GREENetwork

groups.google.
com/g/greenetwork

Mark Pankau, Director mpankau28@gmail.com

Piedmont Environmental 
Council

45 Horner St., Warrenton, 
VA 20186

www.pecva.org Gem Bingol, Loudoun & 
Clarke Land Use

gbingol@pecva.org 703-431-6941

Project Learning Tree 2121 K St. NW, Suite 750, 
Washington, DC 20037

www.plt.org Ellen Powell, Virginia PLT 
State Coordinator

ellen.powell@dof.virginia.gov
information@plt.org

434-220-9037

The Nature Generation Loudoun County Office: 
36903 Charles Town Pike, 
Purcellville, VA 20132

www.NatGen.org Amy Marasco, President 
or Romany Sieferman, 
Communications Director

amy.natgen@gmail.com
rsieferman@natgen.org

540-454-5544

Town of Leesburg - Department 
of Utilities

25 West Market St., 
Leesburg, VA 20176

www.leesburgva.gov Betsy Payne, Utilities 
Analyst

bpayne@leesburgva.gov 703-771-2762
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Town of Purcellville 221 S. Nursery Ave., 
Purcellville, VA 20132

www.purcellvilleva.gov Amie Ware, Parks and 
Recreation Division 
Manager or Stacie Alter, 
Water Compliance Officer

aware@purcellvilleva.gov
salter@purcellvilleva.gov 

540-751-2350 
(office)                   
571-308-5480 
(cell)  

Under the Sea 1004 S. Dickenson Ave., 
Sterling, VA 20164

www.touchthesea.org Andrew Wilson, Director andrew@touchthesea.org 703-464-4763 

Virginia Association for 
Environmental Education

1501 Lakeside Dr., 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

vaee.wildapricot.org Dan Cohen, Chair or Daria 
Christian, Advocacy Chair

dan@virginiaee.org
advocacy@virginiaee.org

Virginia Cooperative Extension 
– Loudoun County Unit 

750 Miller Dr. SE, Suite F-
3, Leesburg VA 20175

www.ext.vt.edu Barbara Bailey, 
Community Engagement 
Coordinator

bbarbara@vt.edu 703-771-5836

Virginia Department of Wildlife 
Resources

P.O. Box 90778, Henrico, 
VA 23228

dwr.virginia.gov/education Courtney Hallacher, State-
wide Wildlife 
Education/Project Wild 
Coordinator

courtney.hallacher@dwr.virginia.gov 804-367-0188
804-367-1000 
(general)

Virginia Master Naturalist - 
Banshee Reeks Chapter

P.O. Box 1102, Leesburg, 
VA 20177

www.vmnbansheereeks.org Susan Sims, President susanesims@gmail.com
vmnbansheereeks@gmail.com

Virginia Resource-Use 
Education Council

sites.google.com/view/vruec Suzie Gilley, Officer suzie.gilley@dwr.virginia.gov 804-367-0188

Waterford Foundation, Inc. 40222 Fairfax St., 
Waterford VA 20197

www.waterfordfoundation.org Stephanie Thompson, 
Executive Director

sthompson@waterfordfoundation.org
oldschool@waterfordfoundation.org

540-882-3018

Wildlife Ambassadors 20371 Cockerill Rd., 
Purcellville, VA 20132

www.wildlifeambassadors.org Becky Shore, Director becky.wildlifeambassadors@gmail.com 571-252-0036
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